Watertown Industrial Center LDC

income Statement for the Five Month Period Ending November 30, 2008

F--~oared by Lyle Eaton, December 12, 2008

Revenues

Lease Revenue
Interest Income

LIF Loan Principal
Extra-Ordinary Income
Leasehold Interest

Total Revenues

Expenses

Marketing

Salaries

Employee Benefits
Depreciation

Office Expenses
Dues/Publ/Training/Seminars
Insurance

Professional Consultants
JCJDC Administration Service
Maintenance Expenses
Waste Removal

Rent

Property Taxes

Water

Electric

Tas

ad Debt Expense
Misc Expenses
Contingency

Total Operations
Total Revenue
Total Expenses

Net Income Over Expenditure

Current Year Year-to-Date Current Previous Balance
Budget Total Manth Month Remaining
393,855.00 162,904.55 & 28,931.83 31,767.14 230,950.45

30,000.00 5,029.19 945.74 993.61 24,970.81
38,433.00 14,503.31 1,819.89 3,182,758 23,929.69
6,400.00 0.00 .00 0.00 6,400.00
3,318.00 1,438.04 204.02 296,61 1,880.96
472,007.00 183,875.09 31,901.48 36,240.11 288,131.91
8,000.00 5,276.81 150.00 150.00 2,723.19
71,595.00 31,667.97 5,518.02 8,277.03 39,927.03
35,137.00 11,522.31 2,336.48 2,299.08 23,614.69
181,550.00 76,254.40 15,250.88 15,250.88 105,295.60
11,046.00 4013.52 B867.04 779.47 7,032.48
5,050.00 1,405.18 0.00 0.00 3,644.82
52,809.00 23,255.16 4,633,186 4,633.24 29,553.84
16,500.00 3,948.00 3,682.50 122,50 12,552.00
50,000.00 20,833.30 4,166.66 4,166.66 28,166.70
40,300.00 71,299.71 29,292.65 7,519.35 (30,899.71)
4,380.00 1,831.47 273.32 279,44 2,548.53
10,002.00 4,265.00 853.00 853.00 5,737.00
20,500.00 14,572.60 1,318.65 0.00 5,927.40
7.452.00 3,396.25 681.10 631.10 4,055.75
34,027.00 13,559.03 1,394.78 3,492.52 20,467.97
21,861.00 4,610.57 3,532.13 790.58 17,250.43
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00 .00 0.00 5,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
575,209.00 291,711.28 73,850.37 49,294.85 283,497.72
472,007.00 183,875.09 31,901.48 36,240.11 288,131.91
575,209.00 291,711.28 73,850.37 45,294.85 283,497.72
(103,202.00) (107,836.18) § (41,948.89) (13,054.74) 4,634.19

For Internal Use Only

Page: 1



Current Assets

General Checking - Key Bank
Savings Account - Key Bank
Ihvestment Accounis
Leasehold Improvement Fund
Acc. Rec. LHI

Accrued Interest Receivable
Prepatd Insurance

Rents Receivable

Total Current Assets
Property and Equipment

Furniture/Fixtures/Equipment
Allow. for Deprn. - FF&E

Capital Improvements - Cap Imp

Heat Separation Project
Improvement Project - EDA
Real Estate Contrib.-Buildings
Real Estate Contrib.-Land
Allow, for Deprn. - Buildings

Total Property and Equipment
Other Assets

Loan Receivable - JCIDA
Work In Process-Various

Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Due HUD - Leasehold Impr. Fund

Deferred Revenue

Total Current Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities

Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Capital

Fund Balance

Capital Improvement Reserve
Fund Balance - Leasehold Impr.
Fund Balance - Cupital Reserve
Net Income

Total Capital

Total Liabilities & Capital

Watertown Industrial Center LDC
Balance Sheet
November 30, 2008

ASSETS

15,348.90
21,137.45
500,000.00
87,119.75
113,647.16
2,003.49
45,871.14
3,738.84

788,866.73

51,381.05

(41,983.37)
1,579,099.25
330,793.40
678,885.00
531,300.00
205,000.00

(1,645,837.73)

1,688,637.60

219,367.67
61,983.85

381,351.52

3 2,758,855.85

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

39,634.37
62.99
113,647.16

153,344.52

0.00

153,344.52

683,223.61
9,067.60

(7,439.76)
2,028,496.07

(107,836.19)

2,605,511.33

i 2,758,855.85
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