Watertown Industrial Center LDC

Income Statement for the Five Month Period Ending November 30, 2008

Propared by Lyle Eaton, December 12, 2008

Revenues	C	Current Year Budget	`	Year-to-Date Total		Current Month	I	Previous Month		Balance emaining
Lease Revenue	\$	393,855.00		162,904.55	\$	28,931.83		31,767.14		220 050 45
Interest Income	Ψ	30,000.00		5,029.19	φ	945.74		993.61		230,950.45 24,970.81
LIF Loan Principal		38,433.00		14,503.31		1,819.89		3,182.75		23,929.69
Extra-Ordinary Income		6,400.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		6,400.00
Leasehold Interest		3,319.00		1,438.04		204.02		296.61		1,880.96
Total Revenues		472,007.00		183,875.09		31,901.48		36,240.11		288,131.91

Expenses										
Marketing		8,000.00		5,276.81		150.00		150.00		2,723.19
Salaries		71,595.00		31,667.97		5,518.02		8,277.03		39,927.03
Employee Benefits		35,137.00		11,522.31		2,336.48		2,299.08		23,614.69
Depreciation		181,550.00		76,254.40		15,250.88		15,250.88		105,295.60
Office Expenses		11,046.00		4,013.52		867.04		779.47		7,032.48
Dues/Publ/Training/Seminars		5,050.00		1,405.18		0.00		0.00		3,644.82
Insurance		52,809.00		23,255.16		4,633.16		4,633.24		29,553.84
Professional Consultants		16,500.00		3,948.00		3,582.50		122.50		12,552.00
JCJDC Administration Service		50,000.00		20,833.30		4,166.66		4,166.66		29,166.70
Maintenance Expenses		40,300.00		71,299.71		29,292.65		7,519.35		(30,999.71)
Waste Removal		4,380.00		1,831.47		273.32		279.44		2,548.53
Rent		10,002.00		4,265.00		853.00		853.00		5,737.00
Property Taxes		20,500.00		14,572.60		1,318.65		0.00		5,927.40
Water		7,452.00		3,396.25		681.10		681.10		4,055.75
Electric		34,027.00		13,559.03		1,394.78		3,492.52		20,467.97
าร		21,861.00		4,610.57		3,532.13		790.58		17,250.43
ud Debt Expense		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
Misc Expenses		5,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		5,000.00
Contingency		0.00		0.00		0.00	_	0.00		0.00
Total Operations		575,209.00		291,711.28		73,850.37	****	49,294.85	_	283,497.72
T										
Total Revenue		472,007.00		183,875.09		31,901.48		36,240.11		288,131.91
Total Expenses	-	575,209.00		291,711.28		73,850.37		49,294.85		283,497.72
Net Income Over Expenditure	\$	(103,202.00)		(107,836.19)	\$	(41,948.89)		(13,054.74)		4,634.19

Watertown Industrial Center LDC Balance Sheet November 30, 2008

ASSETS

Current Assets General Checking - Key Bank Savings Account - Key Bank Investment Accounts Leasehold Improvement Fund Acc. Rec. LHI Accrued Interest Receivable Prepaid Insurance Rents Receivable	\$ 15,348.90 21,137.45 500,000.00 87,119.75 113,647.16 2,003.49 45,871.14 3,738.84		
Total Current Assets			788,866.73
Property and Equipment Furniture/Fixtures/Equipment Allow. for Deprn FF&E Capital Improvements - Cap Imp Heat Separation Project Improvement Project - EDA Real Estate ContribBuildings Real Estate ContribLand Allow. for Deprn Buildings	51,381.05 (41,983.37) 1,579,099.25 330,793.40 678,885.00 531,300.00 205,000.00 (1,645,837.73)		
Total Property and Equipment			1,688,637.60
Other Assets Loan Receivable - JCIDA Work In Process-Various	219,367.67 61,983.85		
Total Other Assets			281,351.52
Total Assets		\$	2,758,855.85
Current Liabilities Accounts Payable Due HUD - Leasehold Impr. Fund Deferred Revenue	\$ 39,634.37 62.99 113,647.16	S ANI	O CAPITAL
Total Current Liabilities			153,344.52
Long-Term Liabilities			
Total Long-Term Liabilities			0.00
Total Liabilities			153,344.52
Capital Fund Balance Capital Improvement Reserve Fund Balance - Leasehold Impr. Fund Balance - Capital Reserve Net Income	683,223.61 9,067.60 (7,439.76) 2,028,496.07 (107,836.19)		
Total Capital			2,605,511.33
Total Liabilities & Capital	47 15 1 75 3.5	\$	2,758,855.85
	Unaudited - For Ma	ınagen	ient rurposes Only